
 

Department of Pathology 
PG Activity March 2026 

       Sr. 

No. 
Date Time Activity Topic Presented By Guide 

1 02/03/26-Mon  2.15 – 3.15 pm Microteaching  Lymph node & Spleen 
Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Preya, Dr. Aradhya, Dr. Kamna  

Dr. Vaishnavi 

Dr. Swapnil More 

2 04/03/26-  Wed   11 am -12pm Journal Club                         - Dr. Kamna Dr. C R Godbole 

3 05/03/26 -  Thurs  11 am -12pm Grossing Solitary Thyroid Nodule Dr.Tejasvi , Dr Preya Dr. Gauri Metkar 

4 06/03/26  - Fri  11am -12pm Slide Seminar   MAPCON 2025 Dr. Tejasvi,Dr. Preya Dr. Smita Bhide    

5 09/03/26- Mon 2.15 – 3.15 pm          Microteaching RFT 
Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Preya, Dr. Aradhya, Dr. Kamna  

Dr. vaishnavi 

       Dr Prachi Kate 

6 11/03/26- Wed 11am -12pm Subject Seminar         Apoptosis in Health & 

Disease 
Dr.Aradhya, Dr.  Rajendra Zope 

7 12/03/26 - Thurs 11 am -12pm          Grossing  Hemothyroidectomy Dr.Tejasvi, Dr Preya      Dr. Harsha Dangare  

8 13/03/26 - Fri  11 am -12pm Slide Seminar  MAPCON 2025 Dr.Tejasvi, Dr Preya      Dr. Smita Bhide 

9 16/03/26 –  Mon 2.15 – 3.15 pm Microteaching 
 

Kidney  
Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Preya, Dr. Aradhya, Dr. Kamna 

Dr. Vaishnavi 

Dr. Mangala Nagare         

10 18/03/26 –  Wed 11 am -12pm              Journal Club                         -  Dr. Preya Dr. Janice Jaison  

11 20/03/26 -  Fri 2.15 – 3.15 pm Slide Seminar Haematology slides Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Preya,Dr. Aradhya, Dr. Kamna Dr. Rajendra Zope 

12 23/03/26 –  Mon 11 am -12pm Microteaching 
 

LFT 
Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Preya,Dr. Aradhya, Dr. Kamna  

Dr. Vaishnavi 

Dr. Prachi Kate 

13 25/03/26 - Wed 11 am -12pm Subject Seminar 
Diagnostic Utility of 

Antinuclear antibodies 
Dr. Tejasvi Dr.  Rajendra Zope 

14 26/03/26 - Thurs 2.15 – 3.15 pm 
Inter departmental 

Activity 

Interesting Cases 

Discussion (OBGY) 
.. Dr.  Harsha Dangare 

15 27/03/26 - Fri 11 am -12pm PG Lecture 
Diagnosis of 

Haemoglobinopathies 
... Dr. Janice Jaison  

16 30/03/26 - Mon 11 am -12pm Microteaching 
 

Liver 
Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Preya,Dr. Aradhya, Dr. Kamna  

Dr. Vaishnavi 

Dr. Gauri Metkar 


